

Front side

210MM

Universal Socket



Yono i raveli uranger wen blue LED indicator
--- You will be great magician at one second
--- With elegant and luxury outlook
--- Easy to carry, is a best partner for travelers, business men and student
--- EU/UK/AU/US four plugs into one adapter for use in over 150 countries, makes you easy to travel around world
--- Dual USB output can charge all USB devices, such as MP3, digital cameras, mobile, GPS, PDA, PSP etc.
--- With Fuse (2.5V) provides over-load, over current and short circuit protection
--- Rated Max. 550W-220V/225W-110V
--- If the product can't use normally, please open the insurance cover, check whether the fuse was damaged and change it urgently
Note: This Adapter can't convert voltage. Using it indoor ONLY.

Product Name: BLACK BOX
Product Number: OD5085

Benefit:

- 1.2100mA USB output.
2. With powerful 6A fuse.
3. Single hole cannot be inserted, more safe for people.
4. Looks more rich in stereoscopic feeling.
5. With a more soft button, convenient for operation.

Directions for operation:

1. Just press the button, get the local plug you need, get the power, and then connect your device with our universal socket, it works.
2. Using plug get the power, you will see the blue light, charge your smart phone or digital product through USB port.

Accessory: Product+1, Manual+1

Precautions

1. Use it in dry environment ONLY.
2. Keep children and pet at a safe distance.
3. Do not use the product at high temperature in sun, environment temperature between 0-40 when it works.
4. Always unplug before using.
5. Do not use this with wet hands.
6. Don't take apart by yourself to avoid any harm!
7. Do not hit or throw this product.
8. Cut off the power supply when any abnormal or fault.

Specifications

Voltage:	AC110-250V-Max6A
USB Output:	DC 5V-2.1A (One USB working and you can see the mark on the port)
DC 5V-1A (Two USB working at the same time)	
Socket Output:	AC 110-250V-Max6A (It can't convert AC to AC voltage)
Product Size:	63x52x59.5mm
Weight:	124.9g

✓ 2 leg flat plug for US ✓ 2 flat blade plug for AU ✓ 2 leg square plug for UK ✓ 2 round plug for EU



Universele Contactdoos



Werkstelseladapter met blauw LED-Indicatie lampje
--- U kunt meteen toewerken ---
--- Elegante en luxe uitvoeren ---
--- Makkelijk te dragen, de perfecte partner voor toeristen, zakenlieden en studenten op reis ---
--- EU/UK/AU/US vier stekkers in een adapter voor gebruik in meer dan 150 landen, waardoor u makkelijk rond de wereld kunt reizen ---
--- Dubbele USB-output kan alle USB-apparaten opladen, zoals mp3-speler, digitale camera, mobiele telefoon, GPS, PDA, PSP, etc. ---
--- Met zekering (2.5V) biedt bescherming tegen overbelasting, overstroom en kortsluiting. ---
--- Nominiaal vermogen: 550W-220V/225W-110V ---
--- Als het product niet op een normale manier kan worden gebruikt, open u het hoesdeksel en controleert u of de zekering werd beschadigd en vervangt u deze onmiddellijk.
Opmerking: Deze adapter is geen stroomomvormer. UITSLUITEND binnenhuisgebruik.

Productnaam: BLACK BOX
Productnummer: OD5085

Voordel:

- 1.2100mA USB-output.
2. Met krachtige 6A-zekering.
3. Eenvoudige opening kan niet worden ingebracht, veiliger voor gebruikers.
4. Ziet er beter uit met een stereoscopisch gevoel.
5. Met een zachte knop, makkelijk voor gebruik.

Richtlijnen voor gebruik:

1. Druk op de knop, neem de plaatstelijke stekker, schakel de stroom in en verbind uw apparaat met onze universele contactdoos en het werkt.
2. Met behulp van de stekker krijgt u stroom en ziet u het blauwe lampje oplichten; leid uw smartphone of digitale product via de USB-poort op.

Accessoires: product+1, gebruiksaanwijzing+1

Voorzorgen

1. Gebruik UITSLUITEND in een droge omgeving.
2. Houd buiten bereik van kinderen en huisdieren.
3. Niet gebruiken bij hoge temperaturen en in de zon, een omgevingstemperatuur tussen de 0°C en 40°C tijdens bedrijf is aanvaardbaar.
4. Trek altijd de stekker uit de contactdoos voor gebruik.
5. Niet gebruiken met natte handen.
6. Niet demonteren om letsel te vermijden!
7. Niet met het product gooien.
8. Bij abnormale reacties of defecten, stroom ontkoppelen.

Specifications

Spanning:	AC110-250V-Max 6A
USB-output:	DC 5V-2.1A (een USB werkt en u kunt een de indicatie op de poort zien)
DC 5V-1A (twee USB's werken tegelijk)	
Contactdoos output:	AC 110-250V-Max 6A (kan geen AC naar DC-omvormer)
Productafmetingen:	63 x 52 x 59,5 mm
Gewicht:	124,9 g

✓ 2 pin vlakke stekker voor US ✓ 2 vlakke stekker voor AU ✓ 2 pin vierkante stekker voor UK ✓ 2 ronde pinstekker voor EU



Prise Universelle



Chargeur de Voyage avec Voyant à LED Bleue
--- Vous serez un grand magicien en une seconde ---
--- Aspect extérieur élégant et luxueux ---
--- Facile à transporter, partenaire idéal des voyageurs, des hommes d'affaire et des étudiants ---
--- EU/UK/AU/US quatre prises en un seul adaptateur permettant l'utilisation dans plus de 150 pays, rendent faciles les voyages autour du monde ---
--- Double sortie USB permettant de charger tous les appareils USB, tels que lecteurs MP3, appareils photo numériques, téléphones mobiles, GPS, assistants électroniques, console de jeu, etc. ---
--- Avec un fusible (2.5A) protégeant des surcharges, des surintensités et des courts-circuits ---
--- Caractéristiques Maxi : 550W-220V/225W-110V ---
--- Si le produit ne fonctionne pas correctement, veuillez ouvrir le couvercle de sécurité et vérifier que le fusible n'est pas grillé. Changez-le rapidement.
Note : Cet adaptateur ne convertit pas la tension. Utilisation à l'intérieur UNIQUEMENT.

Nom du produit: BLACK BOX
Numéro de produit: OD5085

Caractéristiques :

1. Sortie USB 2100mA.
2. Fusible 6A incorporé.
3. Impossible de brancher une seule broche, pour protéger les personnes.
4. Meilleure apparence avec une sensation de relief.
5. Bouton plus doux, plus pratique.

Instructions d'utilisation :

1. Appuyez sur le bouton, sélectionnez la prise locale dont vous avez besoin, puis branchez votre appareil grâce à notre prise universelle, ça marche.
2. Branchez la prise, la lumière bleue sera visible; chargez votre smartphone ou votre appareil numérique à l'aide du port USB.

Accessoires : Product x1, Mode d'emploi x1

Précautions

1. N'utilisez QUELQUE chose en environnement sec.
2. Gardez les enfants et les animaux éloignés.
3. N'utilisez pas le produit par forte chaleur et sous le soleil, la température de fonctionnement se situe entre 0°C et 40°C.
4. Débranchez toujours avant utilisation.
5. Ne pas utiliser avec les mains mouillées.
6. Ne pas démonter vous-même pour éviter tout danger!
7. Ne pas donner de coups sur ce produit et ne pas le jeter.
8. Coupez l'alimentation en cas de défaut ou d'urgence.

Caractéristiques

Tension :	CA110-250V-Max6A
Sortie USB :	CC 5V-2.1A (Une sortie USB fonctionnelle et vous pouvez voir la lumière sur le port)
CC 5V-1A (Deux USB fonctionnant simultanément)	
Prise à Sortir :	CA 110-250V-Max 6A (pas de conversion de courant alternatif en courant continu)
Dimensions du Produit :	63 x 52 x 59,5 mm
Poids :	124,9 g

✓ 2 broches plates pour la US ✓ 2 broches plates pour l'Australie ✓ 2 broches carrées pour le Royaume-Uni ✓ 2 broches rondes pour l'Europe



Back side

210MM

Zoccolo Universale



Caricatore da viaggio internazionale con indicatore Blu al LED
--- Trasformatore in magli in meno di un secondo ---
--- Caratterizzato da design e stile eleganti ---
--- Facile tra trasportare, ideale per viaggiatori, uomini d'affari e studenti ---
--- Con quattro prese EU/UK/AU/US in un adattatore solo per essere utilizzato in più di 150 paesi, rende facile viaggiare nel mondo ---
--- La doppia uscita USB può caricare tutti i dispositivi USB come riproduttori di MP3, videocamere digitali, dispositivi mobili, GPS, PDA, PSP, ecc. ---
--- Il fusibile (2.5V) fornisce protezione da sovraccarico, sovracorrente e cortocircuito ---
--- Alimentazione Massima: 550W-220V/225W-110V ---
Se il prodotto non si può utilizzare normalmente, aprire il coperchio di sicurezza e controllare che il fusibile non abbia riportato danni e cambiarlo urgentemente
Note: Questo adattatore non può convertire il voltaggio. Utilizzarlo SOLO in interni.

Nome del prodotto: BLACK BOX
Codice prodotto: OD5085

Vantaggi:

1. Uscita USB da 2100mA.
2. Con pannello fusibile da 6A.
3. Con foro singolo per garantire maggiore sicurezza agli utenti.
4. Con funzioni stereoscopiche.
5. Con tasto morbido, per un più comodo funzionamento.

Direzioni operazioni:

1. Premere il tasto, collegare alla presa corretta, attivare il dispositivo e quindi collegarlo alla presa universale, funzionerà immediatamente.
2. Collegare all'alimentazione con la presa, si vedrà una luce blu; caricare lo smart phone o il proprio prodotto digitale alla porta USB.

Accessorio: Prodotto+1, Manuale+1

Precauzioni

1. Utilizzare SOLO in un ambiente asciutto.
2. Tenere bambini e animali a una distanza di sicurezza.
3. Non utilizzare il prodotto all'alta temperatura e al sole, la temperatura di funzionamento deve essere mantenuta tra 0-40.
4. Scollegare sempre prima del utilizzo.
5. Non utilizzare con le mani bagnate.
6. Non ammontare da soli per evitare di correre rischi!
7. Non coprire né gettare questo prodotto.
8. Interrompere l'alimentazione in caso di funzionamento anormale o incombuto.

Specifiche

Voltage:	AC110-250V-Max 6A
Uscita USB:	CC 5V-2.1A (Una USB in funzione, ed è possibile vedere il segno sulla porta)
DC 5V-1A (Due prese USB che funzionano allo stesso tempo)	
Uscita presa:	AC 110-250V-Max 6A (Non può convertire AC in DC)
Dimensioni prodotto:	63 x 52 x 59,5 mm
Peso:	124,9g

✓ Presa piatta a 2 pin per presa US ✓ Presa piatta a 2 pin per presa AU ✓ Presa a 3 pin per presa UK ✓ Presa a 2 pin per presa EU



Universele Buisse



Welt-Reisetafelgerät mit LED Anzeige
--- Sie sind in einer Sekunde einZauberer ---
--- Eleganter Luxus-Look ---
--- Einfach zu tragen, der beste Partner von Reisenden, Geschäftsleuten und Studenten. ---
--- EU/UK/AU/US Stecker in einem Adapter für über 150 Länder, einfach um die Welt reisen. ---
--- Doppelter USB Ausgang kann alle USB Geräte wie MP3, Digitalkamera, Mobiltelefone, GPS, PDA, PSP usw. aufladen. ---
--- Mit Sicherung (2.5V) bietet Überlastungschutz, Überspannungsschutz und Kurzschlusschutz ---
--- Nennleistung: 550W-220V/225W-110V ---
--- Wenn das Produkt nicht normal funktioniert, öffnen Sie den Deckel und prüfen die ---
--- Sicherung, wenn nötig wechseln.
Hinweis: Dieser Adapter kann Strom nicht wandeln. Nur für den Innenbereich.

Produktnamen: BLACK BOX
Artikelnummer: OD5085

Vorteile:

- 1.2100mA USB Ausgang
2. Robuste 6A Sicherung
3. Einlochmontage nicht eingesetzt werden kann, mehr sicher für Menschen.
4. Sieht eher reich an stereoskopisches Gefühl.
5. Weicheer Knopf für bequeme Bedienung.

Bedienungsanleitung:

1. Drücken Sie einfach den Knopf, um den Stecker den Sie brauchen zu erhalten, schließen Sie dann Ihr Gerät an der Universalsteckdose an, es funktioniert.
2. Mit dem Stecker an den Stromnetz anschließen, sehen sie eine blaue Lampe, laden Sie Ihr Smartphone oder Digitalprodukte über USB.

Zubehör: Produkt+1, Bedienungsanleitung+1

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen

1. NUR in trockener Umgebung benutzen.
2. Kinder und Haustiere in sicherer Entfernung halten.
3. Benutzen Sie das Produkt nicht bei hoher Temperatur, in der Sonne, Umgebungstemperatur 0-40.
4. Vor der Benutzung immer den Stecker ziehen.
5. Nicht mit nassen Händen benutzen.
6. Nicht selber zerlegen um Schäden zu verhindern!
7. Dieses Produkt nicht stößen oder werfen.
8. Trennen Sie die Stromversorgung bei Fehlen.

Technische Daten

Spannung:	AC110-250V-Max 6A
USB Ausgang:	DC 5V-2.1A (Ein USB in Betrieb und Sie sehen die Markierung an der Buchse)
DC 5V-1A (Zwei USB gleichzeitig in Betrieb)	
Ausgangleistung:	AC 110-250V-Max 6A (kann AC nicht in DC umwandeln)
Abmessungen:	63 x 52 x 59,5 mm
Gewicht:	124,9g

✓ Stecker für US ✓ Stecker für AU ✓ Stecker für UK ✓ Stecker für EU



Zoccolo Universal



Cargador de viaje universal con led indicator azul
--- Ravés un gran mago por un segundo ---
--- Con un aspecto elegante y lujoso ---
--- Fácil de llevar, es el mejor amigo del viajero, el hombre de negocios y el estudiante ---
--- El adaptador con cuatro enchufes en uno (UE/UK/AU/US), que puede utilizarse en más de 150 países, le hará más fácil viajar alrededor del mundo ---
--- La doble salida USB puede cargar todo tipo de dispositivos USB, como MP3, cámaras digitales, móviles, GPS, PDA, PSP, etc. ---
--- El fusible de 2.5 V protege de las sobrecargas y los cortocircuitos ---
--- Corriente máxima nominal: 550 W-220 V/225 W-110 V ---
--- Si no puede usar el cargador con normalidad, abra la tapa de seguridad, compruebe si el fusible está dañado y cámbielo inmediatamente.
Nota: Este adaptador no puede convertir la tensión. Utilízalo ÚNICAMENTE en el interior.

Nombre del producto: BLACK BOX
Número del producto: OD5085

Beneficio:

1. Salida de USB de 2100 mA.
2. Con un potente fusible de 6 A.
3. No puede introducirse un orificio individual, lo cual es más seguro para las personas.
4. Parece más rico, con una sensación estereoscópica.
5. Tiene un botón más suave y cómodo a la hora de utilizarlo.

Directrices de funcionamiento:

1. Simplemente pulse el botón, consiga el enchufe local que necesite, consiga el suministro eléctrico y, a continuación, conecte el dispositivo a nuestro cableja universal. Funciona.
2. Al usar el enchufe para la alimentación del dispositivo, verá la luz azul. Cargue su smart phone o su aparato digital a través de un puerto USB.

Accessorio: Producto+1, Manual+1

Precauciones

1. Utilice ÚNICAMENTE en un entorno seco.
2. Mantenga a los niños y los animales a una distancia de seguridad.
3. No utilice el cargador de baterías a temperaturas elevadas ni al sol. La temperatura ambiente debe ser de entre 0 °C y 40 °C cuando esté en funcionamiento.
4. Desconecte siempre antes de usarlo.
5. No lo utilice con las manos mojadas.
6. A fin de evitar daños, no lo demonte.
7. No lo golpee ni lo lance.
8. Corte el suministro eléctrico si nota algún fallo o funcionamiento anormal.

Especificaciones

Voltage:	110-250 V máx. 6 A
Salida USB:	CC 5 V-2.1 A (un USB funcionando y puede ver la señal en el puerto)
CC 5 V-1 A (dos USB funcionando a la vez)	
Salida del enchufe:	CA 110-250 V máx. 6 A (no puede convertir la CA en tensión de CC)
Tamaño del producto:	63 x 52 x 59,5 mm
Peso:	124,9 g

✓ enchufe plano con 2 clavijas para US ✓ con 2 clavijas planas para AU ✓ enchufe cuadrado con 3 clavijas para UK ✓ enchufe con 2 pines redondos para la UE

